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Sub: Holidays to be observed in Commissionerate of Customs, Custom
House, Cochin-9 during the year 2020 - Reg
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The following days will be observed as holidays by the Custom House, Cochin

during the year 2020:

HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020

1?; HTA Occasion Date Dazf:efkt he
1 AHR B If/aTe Makar Sankaranti/pongal | January 15 Wednesday
2 U feag Republic Day January 26 Sunday

3 TETRIGRIA Mahashivarathri February 21 Friday

4 HETER St Mahavir Jayanthi April 6 Monday

5 TSRS Good Friday April 10 Friday

6 g gfofm Buddha Purnima May 7 Thursday
7 vgq Fo-flrav @A) *Id ul-Fitr (Ramzan) May 24 Sunday

8 36 TA-JgT (dhiIg) *Id ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 31 Friday

9 oAl feaq Independence Day August 15 Saturday
10 Oy *Muharram August 29 Saturday
11 | foe 3o Thiru Onam August 31 Monday

12| st St Gandhi Jayanthi October 02 Friday

13 | o aemht (qure) (\gjjg:j;‘rs;;mni October 26 Monday

14 | foEmg-ga-et *Milad-un-Nabi October 29 Thursday
15 dharaeft Deepavali November 14 Saturday
16 | AN St Guru Nanak's Birthday November 30 Monday

17 | fraey Christmas December 25 | Friday

*subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon. The dates for the four
holidays of Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) (May 24), Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) (July 31), Muharram
{August 29) and Milad-un-Nabi / Id-e-Milad [Birthday of Prophet Mohammed]

(October 29) have been adopted from the State List.

If the State Government

changes any of these holidays, only the changed date will be observed as a holiday.
If the change of dates, on any of the above occasions, is notified, at very short
notice, through TV / AIR / Newspaper, by State Government, the same can be taken
as authority for such change. '
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RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020

Sl . Day of
Ne. CELLY Occasion Date the week
1 [ 999y New Year's Day January 01 Wednesday
5 Guru Gobind Singh’s
2 birthday/Mannam Jayanthi January 02 Thursday
3 | agd Lohri January 13 Monday
L . Basanta Panchami / Sri
4 | wHd duHly doeed Panchami January 30 Thursday
5 | ¥R Jery Ul Guru Ravidas Birthday February 09 Sunday
6 | Wl guHat Il STgal ?;vyix;liiDayananda Saraswati February 18 Tuesday
7 | rarel s Shivaji Jayanthi February 19 Wednesday
3 SIfeTT T8 / SITTH/EWd 36l | Holi ka Dahan/ Dolyatra / March 09 Monda
eI Hazarat Ali's Birthday Y
9 | gt Holi March 10 Tuesday
. : Ayva Vaikunda Swami
10 | 3@ 3§ W el Jayanthi March 12 Thursday
47 QIS TS UISdl/ IS/ | Chaitra Sukhladi / Gudi
11 ERIEI Padava / Ugadi / Cheti Chand March 25 Wednesday
12 | I Fadt (@b Ram Navami (Smarta) April 02 Thursday
13 | i o Maundy Thursday Apnl 09 Thursday
14 é?&? S Easter Sunday April 12 Sunday
15 | et Vaisakhi April 13 Monday
- Vi v . - :
16 T ﬁi’g’g ’ < .éi ( ]‘. ﬂ§ (Eiz}r]llgle/tl) / g:iilg/ggilslh(izl;:gi) / | April 14 Tuesday
(3198)/ Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
17 | WE gy May Day May 01 Friday
18 ﬂ?ﬁﬁﬂﬁfﬁ?ﬂ Guru Rabindranath's Birthday | May 08 Friday
19 | oigra 3 faar Jamat-ul-Vida May 22 Friday
20 | YA Rath Yatra June 23 Tuesday
21 | BHSH q1q, Karkkadaka Vavu July 20 Monday
22 | &7 Sy/3raul} 3ifdeH ia}{sha Bandhan / Avani August 03 Monday
vittom
23 | SFHIFH Janmashtami (Smarta) August 11 Tuesday
24 | SFHTEHT Janmashtami August 12 Wednesday
25 | URE! 79 au/ AR Parsi New Year's day / Navroz | August 16 Sunday
06 ﬁzﬂ'qﬁﬂﬂiﬁ- ) Trorey agaff Vmayakal Chaturthi / Ganesh August 22 Saturday
Chaturthi
27 | srdTel Sdal Ayyankali Jayanthi August 28 Friday
28 | ugdr iy First Onam August 30 Sunday
29 | dteRy 3forH Third Onam September 01 | Tuesday
. Sree Narayana Guru Jayvanthi
30
SHRTYUT T STl e o / Fourth Onam September 02 | Wednesday
31 %ﬁfﬂﬂT A Sreekrishna Jayanthi September 10 Thursday
32 | fayeni fRag Viswakarma Day September 17 | Thursday
33 QW{T@ AT Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi | September 21 Monday
34 | SRRV (HErawHh Dussehra (Maha Saptami) October 23 Friday
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Dussehra (Maha Asthtami}

35 | Rywaf ooy (Mahanavami) October 24 Saturday
36 | e aredfie! wudt Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday | October 31 Saturday
Karka Chaturthi (Karva

d
37 | ®& aqff (@xar =) Chauth) November 04 | Wednesday
38 R ﬂgﬁﬁ Naraka Chaturdasi November 14 Saturday
39 | Mgt gen Govardhan Puja November 15 Sunday
40 | g Qo Bhai Duj November 16 Monday
Pratihar Shashthi or Surva .
41 | ufagR w§tan E[ff LERET) P Shashthi (Chhath Puja) November 20 . | Friday
Guru Teg Bahadur's
42 | % o7 981X dfcaF e Martyrdom Day November 24 Tuesday
43 WE‘H Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday

Those who wish to avail R.H. can do so only with the approval of the

sanctioning authority. Such permission should be applied for in writing and will
normally be granted except when the presence of the member of the staff is
absolutely necessary in the exigencies of office work.

(ST JCOMMISSIONER)

F. No. S44/2/2018.Admn. Cus.
Dated:0%,.12.2019

Copy to:-

Commissioner’s File/JC/All Dy./Asst.Commissioner’s/C.E/CAO/Ad.O.s/
PAQ/ All Sections/Notice Board/ ‘/D-I’Wlth request to upload in official

website
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